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Kinesiology: General 

Prerequisite Level 0 

• BIO 1150/L 
• KIN 2020 
• KIN 2050 
• KIN 2200 
• KIN 2290 
• KIN 2460/AS 
• KIN 4300 
• KIN 4410 
• NTR 3050 
• PSY 3326 
• ALEKS Placement Test 
• GE Area 2 

 

Prerequisite Level 1 

• BIO 2340/L 
Requires BIO 1150/L 

• BIO 2350/L 
Requires BIO 1150/L 

• KIN 3600 
Requires KIN 2020 

• MHR 3010 
Requires GE Area 2 and sophomore 
standing 

• STA 1200 
Requires ALEKS Placement Test 

 

Prerequisite Level 2 

• KIN 2040/L 
Requires BIO 2340/L 

• KIN 3030/L 
Requires BIO 2350/L 

Prerequisite Level 3 

• KIN 3620/A 
Requires KIN 2040/L or KIN 3030/L 

 

Other Courses 

• 23 Units Subplan/Option 
Electives 
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